File names and matching set designation: (e.g., primary “A” and recurrent “A” are from the same patient)

Matching Set Tumor ID

OPWQOQZErNR=ZD oMo OTE >

CRTOoOzZzENR=~ZOamTTOR >

5323
2074
3143
2931
1809
2798
1854
2802
3453
2655
2700
3039
1674
1770
2581
1715

5358
2362
3311
3403
2216
2978
1976
2825
3856
2986
3222
5298
2017
1986
3097
2334

Tumor
Prmmary
Prmmary
Prmmary
Prmary
Prmary
Prmary
Prmmary
Prmmary
Prmary
Prmary
Prmary
Prmmary
Prmmary
Prmary
Prmary
Prmary

Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent
Recurrent

File Name (green channel)
7471147154 RO1C01 Gm.idat
7471147154 RO3C01 Gm.idat
7471147154 RO5C01 Gm.idat
7471147154 RO1C02 Gm.idat
7471147154 R0O3C02 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO1C01 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO3C01 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO5C01 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO1C02 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO5C02 Gm.idat
7878191135 RO1C01 Gm.idat
7878191135 RO3C01 Gm.idat
7878191135 RO1C02 Gm.idat
7878191135 R0O3C02 Gm.idat
7973201005 RO3C01 Gm.idat
7973201005 RO5C01 Gm.idat

7471147154 R0O2C01 Gm.idat
7471147154 RO4C01 Gm.idat
7471147154 RO6C01 Gm.idat
7471147154 R0O2C02 Gm.idat
7471147154 R0O4C02 Gm.idat
7471147020 R0O2C01 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO4C01 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO6C01 Gm.idat
7471147020 R0O2C02 Gm.idat
7471147020 RO6C02 Gm.idat
7878191135 R0O2C01 Gm.idat
7878191135 RO4C01 Gm.idat
7878191135 R02C02 Gm.idat
7878191135 R0O4C02 Gm.idat
7973201005 RO4C01 Gm.idat
7973201005 RO6C01 Gm.idat

File Name (red channel)
7471147154 R0O1CO1 Red idat
7471147154 RO3CO01 Red idat
7471147154 RO5C01 Red idat
7471147154 R01C02 Red idat
7471147154 R0O3C02 Red idat
7471147020 R0O1CO01 Red idat
7471147020 RO3CO01 Red idat
7471147020 RO5C01 Red idat
7471147020 R01C02 Red idat
7471147020 RO5C02 Red idat
7878191135 R0O1CO01 Red idat
7878191135 RO3CO01 Red idat
7878191135 R0O1C02 Red idat
7878191135 RO3C02 Red idat
7973201005 RO3CO01 Red idat
7973201005 RO5C01 Red idat

7471147154 R02C01 Red idat
7471147154 R04C01 Red idat
7471147154 RO6C01 Red idat
7471147154 R02C02 Red idat
7471147154 R04C02 Red idat
7471147020 R02CO01 Red idat
7471147020 R04C01 Red idat
7471147020 RO6C01 Red idat
7471147020 R02C02 Red idat
7471147020 RO6C02 Red idat
7878191135 R02CO01 Red idat
7878191135 R04C01 Red idat
7878191135 R02C02 Red idat
7878191135 R04C02 Red idat
7973201005 R04CO01 Red idat
7973201005 RO6C01 Red idat



