File names and matching set designation: (e.g., primary "A" and recurrent "A" are from the same patient)

Matching Set	Tumor ID	Tumor	File Name (green channel)	File Name (red channel)
Α	5323	Primary	7471147154_R01C01_Grn.idat	7471147154_R01C01_Red.idat
В	2074	Primary	7471147154_R03C01_Grn.idat	7471147154_R03C01_Red.idat
С	3143	Primary	7471147154_R05C01_Grn.idat	7471147154_R05C01_Red.idat
D	2931	Primary	7471147154_R01C02_Grn.idat	7471147154_R01C02_Red.idat
Е	1809	Primary	7471147154_R03C02_Grn.idat	7471147154_R03C02_Red.idat
F	2798	Primary	7471147020_R01C01_Grn.idat	7471147020_R01C01_Red.idat
G	1854	Primary	7471147020_R03C01_Grn.idat	7471147020_R03C01_Red.idat
Н	2802	Primary	7471147020_R05C01_Grn.idat	7471147020_R05C01_Red.idat
Ι	3453	Primary	7471147020_R01C02_Grn.idat	7471147020_R01C02_Red.idat
K	2655	Primary	7471147020_R05C02_Grn.idat	7471147020_R05C02_Red.idat
L	2700	Primary	7878191135_R01C01_Grn.idat	7878191135_R01C01_Red.idat
М	3039	Primary	7878191135_R03C01_Grn.idat	7878191135 R03C01 Red.idat
N	1674	Primary	7878191135_R01C02_Grn.idat	7878191135_R01C02_Red.idat
0	1770	Primary	7878191135 R03C02 Grn.idat	7878191135_R03C02_Red.idat
Р	2581	Primary	7973201005_R03C01_Grn.idat	7973201005_R03C01_Red.idat
Q	1715	Primary	7973201005 R05C01 Grn.idat	7973201005 R05C01 Red.idat
Α	5358	Recurrent	7471147154 R02C01 Grn.idat	7471147154 R02C01 Red.idat
В	2362	Recurrent	7471147154 R04C01 Grn.idat	7471147154 R04C01 Red.idat
С	3311	Recurrent	7471147154 R06C01 Grn.idat	7471147154 R06C01 Red.idat
D	3403	Recurrent	7471147154 R02C02 Grn.idat	7471147154 R02C02 Red.idat
Е	2216	Recurrent	7471147154 R04C02 Grn.idat	7471147154 R04C02 Red.idat
F	2978	Recurrent	7471147020 R02C01 Grn.idat	7471147020 R02C01 Red.idat
G	1976	Recurrent	7471147020 R04C01 Grn.idat	7471147020 R04C01 Red.idat
Н	2825	Recurrent	7471147020 R06C01 Grn.idat	7471147020 R06C01 Red.idat
I	3856	Recurrent	7471147020 R02C02 Grn.idat	7471147020 R02C02 Red.idat
К	2986	Recurrent	7471147020 R06C02 Grn.idat	7471147020 R06C02 Red.idat
L	3222	Recurrent	7878191135 R02C01 Grn.idat	7878191135 R02C01 Red.idat
М	5298	Recurrent	7878191135 R04C01 Grn.idat	7878191135 R04C01 Red.idat
N	2017	Recurrent	7878191135 R02C02 Grn.idat	7878191135 R02C02 Red.idat
0	1986	Recurrent	7878191135 R04C02 Grn.idat	7878191135 R04C02 Red.idat
Р	3097	Recurrent	7973201005 R04C01 Gm.idat	7973201005 R04C01 Red.idat
Q	2334	Recurrent	7973201005 R06C01 Grn.idat	7973201005 R06C01 Red.idat